
APRIL 2017

  Lector  Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion

April 1 & 2 Sat Angela Luetkenhaus Jacklyn Wiese, Julie Beller, Kristin Beller, Tracie Beller

Sun Ray Lindhorst Lois Backes, Lori Beller, Sue Bender, Natascha Chohon

Home on Wed: 3/29/17  Mary Ellen Wiese

Home on Sun: 4/2/17  Marian Hamling

April 8 & 9 Sat Jim McPhillips Tom Fehringer, Dale Hemmer, Jenny Herchenbach, Terry Herchenbach

Sun Tina Schumacher Carol Korth, Jeanette Korth, Bob & Jane Kurtenbach

Home on Wed: 4/5/17 Sue Bender

Home on Sun: 4/9/17 Harry Kurtenbach

April 15 & 16 Sat sign up sheet sign up sheet

Sun sign up sheet  sign up sheet

Home on Wed: 4/12/17  Marian Hamling

Home on Sun: 4/16/17 Jim Kurtenbach

April 22 & 23 Sat John Wiese Cindy Lindhorst, Bruce Masteller, Margaret Moravec, Mary Lou Nienaber

Sun First Communicants Joan Pfeifer, Cheryl Schaecher, Gary & Carla Schumacher

Home on Wed: 4/19/17  Karen Slizoski

Home on Sun:4/23/17   Mary Ellen Wiese

April 29 & 30 Sat Glenn Beller Norma Preister, Virgil Preister, Jacob Sueper, Joan Schaecher

Sun Marvin Weeder Terry & Cindi Oberhauser, Mike Weeder, G Jean Kurtenbach

Home on Wed:4/26/17: Mary Weeder

Home on Sun: 4/30/17: Sue Bender

Thu & Fri, April 6 & 7 General Church Cleaning Monday April 10

Robin Weier Karla Beller Mary Jo Buhl Julie Fehringer Jodie Fowlkes

Sue Werner Kristin Beller Amanda Busselman Kari Fehringer Jeanie Frauendorfer

Audra Wiese Shanda Beller Sheri Busselman Verleen Fehringer Jill Frauendorfer

Amy Wiese Summer Beller Kristin Catterson Linda Finkral

Jacklyn Wiese Tracie Beller Betty Cederlind Mary Fischer

Jenny Wiese Annette Bender Natascha Chohon Connie Flood

Karen Wiese Kaylia Bender Joyce Davison Linda Formanek

Laura Wiese Sue Bender Sherri Dohmen Theresa Formanek

Arlene Borgheiinck Katelyn Endicott Christine Fossen

 

Thu & Fri, April 20 & 21 Thurs & Fri, April 27 & 28

Linda Wiese Kathy Wynn

Mary Ellen Wiese Karen Albracht

Missy Wiese Nancy Albract

Nancy Wiese Donna Arlt

Rose Wiese Marge Arlt

Tami Wiese Sheana Banks

Tiffany Wiese Connie Beller

Rhonda Wojcik Carley Beller
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